8/15
8/23
8/30
9/6
9/13
9/20
9/27
10/4
10/11
10/18
10/25
11/1
11/8
11/15
11/29
12/8 Fri
12/15
1/10
1/17
1/24
1/31
2/7
2/14
2/21
3/6
3/13
3/20
4/10
4/17
4/24
5/1
5/10 Fri
5/15
5/22
5/31

Mass Schedule

Assumption
Ord Time
Ord Time
Ord Time

S. John Chry
Martyrs

S. V. DePaul
Rosary

Ord Time

S. Luke

Ord Time

All Saints

Ord Time
Ord Time
Ord Time
Imm. Conc.
Advent

Ord Time

S. Anthony

S. Fran deSales
S. John Bosco
Ord Time
Ash Wed
Lent

Lent

Lent

Lent

Easter Season
Easter Season
Easter Season
Easter Season
May Crown
Easter Season
Ord Time
Visitation

Ms. Card
5th

4th

3H

3Q

5th

4th

3H

3Q

MS

5th

4th

3H

3Q

MS

5th

4th

3H
Honor Choir
3Q

MS

5th

4th

3H

3Q

MS
Honor Choir
5th

4th

3H

3Q

an

5th

4th

Honor Choir

Choirs




