Mass Schedule *for* **Choirs**

8/15	Assumption	Ms. Card
8/23	Ord Time	5 th
8/30	Ord Time	4 th
9/6	Ord Time	3H
9/13	S. John Chry	3Q
9/20	Martyrs	5 th
9/27	S. V. DePaul	4 th
10/4	Rosary	3H
10/11	Ord Time	3Q
10/18	S. Luke	MS
10/25	Ord Time	5 th
11/1	All Saints	4 th
11/8	Ord Time	3H
11/15	Ord Time	3Q
11/29	Ord Time	MS
12/8 Fri	Imm. Conc.	5 th
12/15	Advent	4 th
1/10	Ord Time	3H
1/17	S. Anthony	Honor Choir
1/24	S. Fran deSales	
1/31	S. John Bosco	MS
2/7	Ord Time	5 th
2/14	Ash Wed	4 th
2/21	Lent	3H
3/6	Lent	3Q
3/13	Lent	MS
3/20	Lent	Honor Choir
4/10	Easter Season	5 th
4/17	Easter Season	4 th
4/24	Easter Season	3H
5/1	Easter Season	3Q
5/10 <i>Fri</i>	May Crown	2 nd
5/15	Easter Season	5 th
5/22	Ord Time	4 th
5/31	Visitation	Honor Choir

